LICENSED

Adult Amatuer (AA)
Training
1
Minza Glover
Nova G. 71.005
2
Lynn Sadler
What's Happening 70.738
3
Kristine Slovis
Faccini Negro 70.700
4
Kathryn Bennett
Who's Your Daddy 68.886
5
Taylor Crush
Watercolor 66.200
6
Allison Stowers
Reinier 62.800
First
1
Juliana Gabel-Everett
Fabuous 71.212
2
Angela Stanaway
Hessel's Sierra 69.331
3
Megan DeMichele
Shamrok Hit 68.206
4
Sonya Hunt
Taproot Strike Gold 66.613
5
Kathryn Bennett
Who's Your Daddy 65.837
6
Lynn Sadler
What's Happening 65.442
7
Gardner, Katherine
Home Run 65.139
8

Charlene Jensen
Cayman 64.271



LICENSED - Adult Amateur
Second
1
Juliana Gabel-Everett
Fabulous

Megan DeMichele
Shamrok Hit
Third
1
Robin Floyd
Charly Brown
Fourth
1
Suzanne Cotter
Supergirl KS

Grace Logan Harmon
Reinder Fan Wifo
MEFS - USDF
1
Kristine Slovis
Faccini Negro

Suzanne Cotter
Supergirl KS
3
Juliana Gabel-Everett
Fabulous
4
Sadler, Lynn
What's Happening

Kathryn Bennett
Who's Your Daddy

Charlene Jensen
Cayman
Musical Freestyle -FEl
1
Jessie Ginsburg
Vodermus

67.084

64.936

64.379

66.067

61.798

73.598

69.733

69.083

68.056

67.713

66.472

65.933



Training
1
Sydney Anderson
Fennec Fox 67.031

Geneva Ciavarella
Gallod Fair Lady 62.333

Riley Carr
M M Gracie 60.777
Second
1
Dahlia Jensen
Diesel Impulse 62.217
FEI Junior
1
Gabriella Escobar
Gazpacho Du Caet 66.340
Musical Freestyle -FEI
1
Gabriella Escobar
Gazpacho Du Caet 68.911



Open - Licensed
Training
1
Sandy Johnson-Toby
Veerle fan stal Bellefleur

Hannah Pierucci Schmidt
Wilhelmina

Sabine Desper
Autumn Dream

4
Lorraine Klepacz
Mi Meeko Martini

Malinda Zielke
Jorie

Dominique Haber
Aiko Fan De Veldof

First
1
Hannah Pierucci Schmidt
Wilhelmina

2
Malinda Zielke
Jorie
Second
1
Kelly Coyne
Rommert fan t Wegje

Malinda Zielke
CCS Culiwen

Christina Arrington
Koda Kachina
4
Lorraine Klepacz
Kynynmont Maxwell

Lorraine Klepacz
Undiscovered

71.123

70.825

70.500

70.162

69.550

64.650

71.572

62.336

68.304

67.173

67.084

66.027

63.953



Third
1
Sabine Desper
Adamek

Kelly Coyne
Meadowbrook's Get a Clue
3
Jennifer Mutchler
JD’s Image
Fourth
1
Kelly Coyne
Ishin Maru

Sabine Desper
Adamek
PSG

Donna Gatchell
Don Tiago

Lorraine Klepacz
Teslin Bay

Donna Gatchell
Reflection
Grand Prix
1
Kelly Coyne
Brillance
MFS - USDF
1
Donna Gatchell
Don Tiago
In Hand
1
Angela Stanaway
Finest Hour BC

Angela Stanaway
Loriella BC

Charlene Jensen
Carpe Noctum

67.406

65.891

62.594

67.240

64.178

66.894

63.527

67.206

64.620

68.867

80.788

78.750

74.700



